
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

M-
Date ........February. 23,. 2015.

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (February 17, 2015) submitting
pursuant to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
passed the examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
for appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Customer Service Representative fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Joshua Kingery
Jennifer Anderson
Breanne Carder
April Carra
Usa Crowell
Traci Dye
Kimberly Easley
Leslie Jurgensen
Dawn Manley-Scavo
Paula Palmer
Julie Stephenson
Linda Webster
Alissa Willett
Michael Wolfe
Julia Lottman
Nancy Andrew
Lisa Baird
Robin Benge
Vivian Bruce

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Susan Cohoon Frogge
Melissa Crook
Desirae Da vis
Erica Davis
Ashley Dishman
Jennifer Ellsworth
Debbie Garza
Carol Gordon
Susan Gummert
Denise Hildreth
Crystal Huffman
Amber Hughes
Richard Klebe
Troy Levich
Michelle Lewis
Jill Linderbaum
Melissa McGriff
Brandy Neer
Nate Niceswanger

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Chinyere Nwogu
Stephanie Owen
Samantha Palmer
Melissa Parmentier
Janet Porter
Debra Prentice
Patricia Reha
Laurene Reynolds
Rose Russell
Kimberly Salazar
Deanna Summy
Pamela Tanner
Sarah Tharp
Martha Vandehaar
Michelle Wall
Amanda Webb
Desirae Wheeler
Sherry Williams

Senior Traffic Engineer fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6

Roger Buell
Mirza Masood
Brian Willham
Tyler Wiles
Jawadi Muhammed
Ryan Davis



Roll Call Number
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Date ........Febryary. 23,. 201.5.

Engineering fContracts) Administrative Assistant ('Entrance')

Agenda Item Number

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kendra McCauley
AIissa Willett
Russel Dempster
Jean Rossow-Kinseth

Rose Marie Scott
Crystal Dinsmore
Judi Michael
Deanna Nemmers

Theresa Brauer

Shannon Vance

Breanne Carder

Karen Creek

Jennifer Hood
Hellena Ryan
Cassi Anderson

JOANN SLATER
Katie Chase
Victoria Foster

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Beverly Schultz
Jiltian Bradour
Stephanie Burkhall
Samantha Dickson
Sarah Khounlo
Kenneth Myers
Peggy Shipley
Shelly Tyler
Deborah Rupe
Heidi Kennedy
Shelly Moore
Bailey Lee
Mei O'Halloran
Sophiap Eng-Swanson

Kelly Nolan
Jenny Walker
Brian Crow

Moved by to receive and file.

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE
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CERTIFICATE

1, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

•

.City Clerk


